DATA SHEET
Opti Max® Optical Node Series
OM4120® 1.2 GHz Deep Lid Nodes
with RD1424-M4 Remote PHY Device (RPD)
The OM4120 Deep Lid RPD node allows operators to unlock the
performance benefits of DAA. The Deep Lid is available as part of a fully
configured OM4120 node for new node installations, or as a lid upgrade
kit for legacy installed OM4100® or standard lid OM4120 nodes. The

• United States: +1-888-944-4357
• International: +1-215-323-2345
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Factory Configured Deep Lid Options
OM46xRPC1PR-143E001
x = frequency split
OM4120 1.2 GHz Deep Lid Node: Includes 1x PS4201 Power Supply, x MHz Bandsplit, Output 57 dBmV At
1.2 GHz 17 dB Slope, HFC/RPD Adaptor, RD1424-M4 1.2 GHz RPD Without Console Port, and HU1424-M4
Power Hold Up Module
OM4UURP000R-143E00 OM4 Deep Lid Upgrade: Includes OM4 Deep Lid, HFC/RPD Adaptor, RD1424-M4 without console port,
HU1424-M4 Power Hold Up Module, 1x PS4201 Power Supply, Fiber Tray, and 1.2 GHz RPD RF and
Power Supply Cabling
1.2 GHz OM4120 RF Modules
OM4120-RF-42-ICS OM4120 1.2 GHz GaN RF Module, 42/54 MHz split with reverse switches
OM4120-RF-65-ICS OM4120 1.2 GHz GaN RF Module, 65/85 MHz split with reverse switches
OM4120-RF-85-ICS OM4120 1.2 GHz GaN RF Module, 85/102 MHz split with reverse switches
OM4120-RF-204-ICS OM4120 1.2 GHz GaN RF Module, 204/258 MHz split with reverse switches
Plug-In Accessories
RF Pads:  NPB-xx0*
* xx = 00–20 (0–20 dB)
0 dB NPB-000 factory Installed in RF module locations. Customer can modify in 1 dB steps as required
when purchased as an accessory item.
Linear Equalizers:  1510053-0xx*
* xx = 02–12 (2–12 dB)
6 dB 1510053-006 factory Installed in RF module locations. Customer can modify in 1 dB steps as
required when purchased as an accessory item.
Accessories
1513643 OM4120 Deep Lid RXD/RPD Power Interconnect Cable
1512967-M4 OM4120 Deep Lid RD1424-M4 RF Cable Assembly
1512572-3 OM4120 Deep Lid HFC/RPD Plate Assembly
1511627-001 OM4120/6000 Local Injection Cable Assembly
1504945 Test Point Adapter Cable Assembly F-Male to SMB-Female 75-Ohm RG-179 6-L
Ethernet SFP+ Optical Transceiver Modules
TTA1310-TL10 10 Gbps 10 km 1310 nm/1550 nm Transceiver, -40°C to +95°C
TTA1310-TL40 10 Gbps 40 km 1310 nm/1550 nm Transceiver, -40°C to +95°C
TTD4540-xx-PI (xx = 20–61) 10 Gbps 40 km DWDM Transceiver, 40 Wavelengths Supported (ITU Channels 20–61), -40°C to +95°C
TTD4580-xx-PI (xx = 20–61) 10 Gbps 80 km DWDM Transceiver, 40 Wavelengths Supported (ITU Channels 20–61), -40°C to +95°C
TTCxxxx-TL40 (xxxx = wavelength) 10 Gbps 40 km CWDM Transceiver, 8 Wavelengths Supported (1470 nm to 1610 nm), -40°C to +95°C
TTCxxxx-TL80 (xxxx = wavelength) 10 Gbps 80 km CWDM Transceiver, 8 Wavelengths Supported (1470 nm to 1610 nm), -40°C to +95°C
RD1424-M4 Modules and Upgrade Kits
RD1424-M4-N RD1424 RPD module without console port for NC4-H3/H4/HG/S Series and OM4 Series. Node and
transceivers not included, priced separately.
RD1424-M4-C RD1424 RPD module with console port for NC4-H3/H4/HG/S Series and OM4 Series. Node and
transceivers not included, priced separately.
HU1424-M4-B Hold Up Module with 500 ms drop out tolerance time
OM412DL-143E-KIT OM4120 Deep Lid Node RPD Upgrade Kit: Includes RD1424-M4 without console port, Hold Up Module,
and 1.2 GHz RPD RF Cables. Requires node to have HFC/RPD Adaptor Plate.
OM412DL-143F-KIT OM4120 Deep Lid Node RPD Upgrade Kit: Includes RD1424-M4 with console port, Hold Up Module, and